
Name Email Address Department Designation 

How would you 
rate the quantity 
of the content of 
the course you 

teach?

How would you 
rate the relevance 
of the content of 
the course with 
the present day 

demands? 

How would you 
rate the semester-
wise arrangement 
of the content of 

the course? 

How feasible is the 
course completion 

within the 
stipulated time 

frame?  

How effective is 
the course in 

motivating the 
leaners towards 

innovation?  

How flexible is the 
course in allowing 
the teacher apply 

new teaching-
learning 

methodology? 

How motivating is 
the course and its 
transaction in self-

development of 
the teacher? 

Dr Ashoke Kumar Agarwal ashoke@jkcprl.ac.in English Associate Professor 2 2 3 3 4 2 2
Dr. Anirban Panda anirban@jkcprl.ac.in Chemistry Assistant Professor 2 2 4 4 3 1 1

Samyukta Chatterjee samyukta@jkcprl.ac.in English Assistant Professor 2 2 2 3 2 1 1
SUJIT GHOSH sujit@jkcprl.ac.in Botany Associate Professor 2 4 5 3 5 5 5

Jagriti pal jagriti.pal29@gmail.com Geology SACT 2 2 3 2 2 2 2
Baisakhi Chakraborty bchakraborty201595@gmail.com Geopraphy SACT 2 2 3 3 2 3 2

Dr. GANESH CHANDRA GORAIN ganesh@jkcprl.ac.in Mathematics Associate Professor 2 2 3 2 3 3 3
Chinmay Patra chinmay@jkcprl.ac.in Mathematics SACT 2 2 3 3 2 2 2

RAJIV DEY rajiv.dey43@gmail.com Economics SACT 2 3 2 1 1 1 2
Ruma Gayen rgayen232@gmail.com Education SACT 1 1 2 3 2 2 1

Tushar Kanti Das dastushar74@gmail.com Mathematics Assistant Professor 2 2 3 1 2 2 2
Mampi Paramanik mampiadra629@gmail.com Pol Science Assistant Professor 1 1 1 4 3 2 2

Manabottam Sarkar manabsarkar99@gmail.com Commerce SACT 3 4 3 3 3 3 3
Mrinmoy Dandapat mrinmoy@jkcprl.ac.in English SACT 1 2 2 3 2 1 2
Uttam Kumar Patra uttampatrageo@gmail.com Geopraphy SACT 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Kakoli Tah kakoli451971@gmail.com History Associate Professor 3 2 2 3 2 2 2
Pallab Kumar Mahato mahatopallab.geol@gmail.com Geology SACT 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Surabhi Sarkar surabhisarkars92@gmail.com Pol Science SACT 4 4 4 4 5 5 5
Madhusree Mukherjee mmkherj@gmail.com Economics SACT 1 2 3 1 2 3 2

SMRITIKANA ROY smritikanaroy.1995@gmail.com Education SACT 1 1 1 1 2 2 1
SANDIP MUKHOPADHYAY sandipmukhopadhyay92@gmail.com History SACT 1 2 2 2 2 1 2

RAJESH PARAMANIK rajeshparamanik13@gmail.com Mathematics SACT 1 1 2 2 1 1 1
Dilip Kr Banerjee dilipbandopadhyay64@gmail.com Bengali Associate Professor 2 3 4 2 4 2 3
Mirsaheb Ansary mirsaheb21@Gmail.com History Assistant Professor 2 2 1 1 2 2 2

Rita Kumari Jaiswal jaisrita99@gmail.com Hindi SACT 5 5 5 4 4 5 4
Anil Kumar Singh sanil4559@gmail.com Hindi SACT 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
Ratul Mukherjee ratul.mukherjee70@gmail.com Microbiology SACT 4 4 3 4 4 3 4

Rimi Roy rimiroybot@gmail.com Botany Assistant Professor 2 2 4 2 2 2 3
Mridula Saren mridulasaren1@gmail.com Geopraphy Assistant Professor 2 3 2 4 2 3 2

Baidyanath Sou baidyanath.cse@gmail.com Computer Science Assistant Professor 2 2 2 1 2 1 2
Tapan kumar mahato tapankrm1972@gmail.com Philosophy SACT 1 1 1 1 3 2 2

Saptarshi Chakraborty saptarshi.iacs@gmail.com Physics Assistant Professor 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Dr. Jayanta Kumar Midya jayanta.midya@gmail.com Chemistry Assistant Professor 1 1 1 3 1 1 1

Halima Zohra hzohra5@gmail.com Microbiology SACT 2 3 3 3 2 2 2
Gopal Dutta gopalpartha92@gmail.com Mathematics Assistant Professor 2 4 3 2 3 3 2

Purnima Paramanik purnimaparamanik00@gmail.com Botany SACT 2 2 3 2 2 2 2
Someraj Pal somerajpal@gmail.com English SACT 1 1 1 3 1 1 1

Dr. Bamapada Bauri michelbpb@gmail.com Sanskrit Assistant Professor 3 2 4 3 2 2 1
Ramjit Prasad ramjitp@rediffmail.com Hindi Assistant Professor 1 2 2 1 1 2 2

SWARUP MUKHERJEE swarup.jkc@gmail.com Microbiology SACT 1 1 3 3 1 2 1
Biswarup Mahato mahatobisu2014@gmail.com Zoology SACT 2 2 3 2 3 2 3

PUJA KUMARI SAW pujakumarisaw7@gmail.com Hindi SACT 4 5 4 4 5 4 5
Ayan Ch Mahato ayangeol@gmail.com Geology SACT 2 3 3 2 3 2 3

Susmita Chaudhuri susmita.chaudhuri54@gmail.com Philosophy Associate Professor 1 1 2 2 1 2 2
Yanki Lama yankimicro@gmail.com Microbiology Assistant Professor 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Haren Laya layaharen9@gmail.com Education Assistant Professor 2 1 1 2 2 2 1

MONISHA HINGMANG hingmangmonisha1234@gmail.com Pol Science Assistant Professor 2 2 1 2 2 2 2


